Copyright © 2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised August 2025
H25 SS1405-US ENv1
47605-M
28
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
47605-M28
Page 1 of 2
APPLICATION
Leviton’s STRUCTURED MEDIA™ Enclosures for Multi-
Dwelling Unit (MDU) applications are metal structured
wiring enclosures designed to address the specific needs
of residential, commercial, and mixed-use developments.
Knockouts on the enclosures allow for up to 2" conduit
connections. A unique pass-through design enables
installation to function as a junction box to feed low-voltage
cables to floors directly above and below. This allows wiring
to every outlet in each room of the dwelling.
SPECIFICATION
STRUCTURED MEDIA Enclosures shall create a distribution
point for voice, data, video, audio, security, and control
applications in a multi-dwelling unit. The enclosures shall
include multiple knockouts on the top and bottom to support
conduit up to 2 in diameter and facilitate cable routing
and entry. The enclosures shall be constructed from white
powder-coated, 20-gauge steel, and shall meet all applicable
standards: c(UL)us Listed.
STRUCTURED MEDIA™ Enclosures for Multi-Dwelling Units (MDU)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Commercial-sized knockouts on endcaps
•	 Enclosures are white powder-coated 20-gauge
steel construction
•	 Houses virtually all technology including networking,
DSL, Internet modem, VoIP, telephone, intercom, video
and audio
•	 Flush mount covers and hinged doors available
STANDARDS & REGULATIONS
•	 c(UL)us Listed
•	  ANSI/UL 1863
•	  ANSI/UL 985
•	 ANSI/UL 1023
•	 CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 182.4-M90
•	 ANSI/TIA-568, ANSI/TIA-570-B and ANSI/TIA-607
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions:	 See page 2
Materials:	 Enclosure: 20-gauge, white
	 powder-coated steel
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Mexico
WARRANTY INFORMATION
For Leviton product warranties, go to Leviton.com/ns/warranty
47605-M28
Copyright © 2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised August 2025
H25 SS1405-US ENv1
47605-M
28
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
47605-M28
Spec Sheet Footer
USA
Network Solutions Headquarters
+1 (800) 722 2082
BERK-TEK™ Cable
+1 (800) 237 5835 | infoUSA@leviton.com
Asia Pacific
+852 3620 2602
Canada
+1 (800) 461 2002
Europe
+44 (0) 1592 772124
Latin America
MX: +52 (55) 2128 6286
LATAM: +52 (55) 2333 5963
Middle East & Africa
+971 (4) 247 9800
NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE WORLDWIDE IN OVER 100 COUNTRIES. VISIT US ONLINE AT LEVITON.COM/NS TO LEARN MORE.
Page 2 of 2
For further support information, visit Leviton.com/ns/support
PART NUMBER
Description Part No.
28" Multi-Dwelling Unit Configuration B Enclosure only,
28.0" (711.2 mm) H  x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.63" (92.2 mm) D 47605-M28
713.6mm
28.09in
363.9mm
14.33in
92.7mm
3.65in
98mm
3.86in
47605-435-M28
Top
Bottom
MDU Configuration B